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ABRC--Access Card Application Form
YR Date:  E(Y) (M) P (D)
R B % 4
Chinese Job Lab No
Name Position )
BEX T PENZ T
English i Cell
Name Office Phone
3 Fr A F=
TP B "g 3 b
Star date PI Signature Staff
w

1. P2+ AR > EHEEE o (Borrowing or lending Access Card is prohibited.)

2. BRREG AT S AIAP AR IREFEIHARIBE P H o
(After completing the form, please bring this form to see the Building Maintenance
Supervisor at the Security Office on the first floor of Agricultural Technology Building for

further assistance.)

L R FEAR: iELR:
Name of the Applicant(s) Approval of Lab Manager Approval of Committee Chair

1.
2.
3.
4.

+ 2 S5

Card No.
%

1120915 5=
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